'COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION Page 1 of 12
Agreement/Appendix Title and Number: W912PQ-18-2-1021
Project Name/Description and Location: ANG Facilities Operations and Maintenance Activities
Modification Number: P0005

ISSUED BY: NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU | ISSUED TO: THE STATE OF NEW YORK

This modification is issued pursuant to the Authorities, 31 U.S.C. Chapter 63; MCA and Appendices Article VIl, Sect 703;
“MCCA Article XIl, Sect 1201 of the basic cooperative agreements. Mark purpose and obtain signatures as approprate IAW NGR
5-1, Chapter 3.
[X] a. FUNDING
[ 1 b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS
[ 1 c. TERMINATION
[ 1] d. OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE

Action Funding Source From Change To

FED Allotment s 3,931,200.00 [0 s 3,945,550.00
Total Federal MFL {Allotment)f > 3,931, 200.00 3,945, 55000

KA Federal {KA 107th Allotment - 914th Utilities 3 ~11,000.00 11,000.00

FED AFP S 6,744,385.00 - 6,744,385.00

845,260.65 |

Total State MFL (Allotment)} S 849,810.65
IKA State KA 107th Allotment - 914th Utilities  25% S 2,750.00 2,750.00
STATE AFFP S 1,188,579.69 . 1,188,579.69
KA State IKA IKA AFP - 914th Utilities 25% S ~'2,750.00 g 2,750.00

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION;

1. JUSTIFICATION: Upward cbligation. See change column.

2. ACTION: TAG review and sign the ANG Facilities Operations and Maintenance Activities Appendix 1021, MOD 5.
Return signed modification to MNPF-EA, Room 207, Cooperative Agreements, 4709,

3. This Appendix is subject to the availability of funds.

4. Replace pages 8-9 of Appendix 1021, FY 18 with updated attachment.

5. As FY2018 budgets are approved by NGB, program managers will add funding to the Appendix by separate
maodification.

EXECUTION
Except as provided herein, all items and conditions of the Cooperative Agreement and/or Appendix remain unchanged in full force
and effect. N WITNESS, WHEREOF, the parties by their authorized representatives execute this Cooperative Agreement

Modification.

THE STATE OF NE RK: . NATIONAL RD BZITEAU:

ANTHONY-P-BERNAEN STEVEN'M. ROWE

Major GeneralANG Colonel, USA
The Adjutant Generali USPFO for New York
Date: '{ b f . Date:  30Hpe L0IG
APPR AS TO}jGA ORM: APPROVED AS TO LEGAL FORM:
BYL 7 7 4£"""""7‘f'gl" BY: /m(ﬂ\
Counsel Robert G. Conway, Jr., N@(L/U Counsel Sean D. O’Brien, LTC, JA, NYARNG

Date: /é 'fﬁ.q"”‘/ 92‘)/( Date: /g /Q?\n-r( 9‘9!,(/




October2015

2. Fiscal Year 2017:

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)

Federal Total

Accomplished as In-Kind Assistance

Grantee Share (25%)
Grantee Total

3. Fiscal Year'2018:

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)

Federal Share (50%)
Federal Totai

Accomplished as In-Kind
Assistance

Grantee Share (50%)
Grantee Share {25%)

Grantee Total

Fiscal Year

4,

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal Share (50%)
Federal Total

Accomplished as In-Kind
Assistance

3
Grantee Share (50%)
Grantee Share (25%)
Grantee Total

Fiscal Year

5.

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal Share (50%)
Federal Total

Accomplished as In-Kind
Assistance

$
Grantee Share (50%)

Wg12PQ-18-2-1021

Approved Budget/{(AFP)

$ 821,797.00
$6,614,203.00

$7,436,000.00

$2,204,734.34
$2,204,734.34

Approved Budget/(AFP)

$ 6,744,385.00

$ 11,000.00

$ 1,971,070.15

Approved Budget/{AFP)

£ € H

Approved Budget/(AFP)

h P H

$114,666.66

Total Doliars Obligated

$ 821,797.00
$6,614,203.00

$7,436,000.00

$2,204,734.34
$2,204,734.34

Total Dollars Obligated

$3,945,550.00

$1,188,5792.69

Total Dollars Obligated

& H H

Total Dollars Obligated

£A £ €A R




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-18
AIR BASE FOMA AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-18-2-1021
AS OF: 2/26/2018
MOD #5

CURRENT | " * |  REVISED
VALIDATED | ALLOCATION | ALLOCATION
LOCATION FUNDING CATEGORIES | FUNDING (AFP) | (ALLOTMENT) CHANGE +/| (ALLOTMENT)

STEWART \PPED
FEDERAL |VALIDATED - SALARY 100% $ 103,726.00 $ 50,853.98 | 51,553.98
FRINGE BENEFIT 100% $  62583.00. % 3058189 30,581.89
3,524.00 877.00 877.00

CPP 100%

VALIDATED - SAL 179,324.30 149,509.00
FRINGE BENEFIT 75% FO $ 11969570 $ 91,99545| -
384,067.00 | -0

0 149,509.00
SR 91,995.45

OTHER THAN PS 75% FO 1,154,295.00 s 384,067.00

CAPPEDSALARY.7S%SRM- | - | = _

VALIDATED - SALARY 75% SRM | $ . 263,800.83 $ 117,679.91 $  117,679.91

FRINGE BENEFIT 75% SRM $ 17608717 $ 73,996.77 s 73,996.77

OTHER THAN PS 75% SRM $ 14791800 $ 64,939.00 E 64,939.00
$ $ $

TOTAL FEDERAL "2,210,954.00 964,500.00 965,200.00

STATE |CAPPED SALARY-75% F(
VALIDATED - SALARY 25% FO $ 59,7_74._77_ 49,836.33 49,836.33
FRINGE BENEFIT 25% FO $ . 39,80857| % 30665.156 30,665.15

384,765.00 128,022.33 128,022.33

OTHER THAN PS 25% FO
CAPPED SALARY.75% SRM_
VALIDATED - SALARY 25% SRM

30,226.64 39,226.64

$  87,93361|9 1's
FRINGE BENEFIT 25% SRM $ 58,605.72 | $  24,665.59 | $ 24,665.59
OTHER THAN PS 25% SRM $ 49,306.00 | $ 21,646.33 | . {3 21,646.33
TOTAL STATE $ 3,039,245.67.| $ 294,062.38 |- $ 294,062.38

JUSTIFICATION; This modification increases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $700.00 for the Continuing Resolution
| certify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance
with approved Federal Funding documents (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).

X

SEAN MURPHY, Lt Col, NYANG
Comptroller




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AR GUARD FY-18
AIR BASE FOMA AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-18-2-1021
AS O

CURRENT
VALIDATED FUNDING ALLOCATION
LOCATION FUNDING CATEGORIES “{AFP) ' {ALLOTMENT)

STEWART _

FEDERAL  [VALIDATED - SALARY 100% $ 103,726.00 $ 50,853.98 | -
FRINGE BENEFIT 100% $ . 62,583.00 $ 30,581.89 |-
[CPP 100% $ 3,524.00 $ 877.00 |

VALIDATED - SALARY 75% FO '$ 179,324.30 $ 149,509.00
FRINGE BENEFIT 75% FO $ 119,695.70 $ 91,995.45
OTHER THAN PS 75% FO 1,154,295.00 384,067.00 |
CAPPED SALARY 75% SRM__ e S
VALIDATED - SALARY 75% SRM

.263,800.83 117,679.91

$ $

FRINGE BENEFIT 75% SRM $ "176,087.17 $ 73,996.77

OTHER THAN PS 75% SRM $ 147,918.00 § 64,939.00 | i s
$ $ 964,500.00 | 7 0$700.0

TOTAL FEDERAL 2,210,954.00

STATE

VALIDATED - SALARY 25% FO s '.59 ?74 77'-_ $ 40,836.33

FRINGE BENEFIT 25% FO $ S 39 898 571% 30,665.15
OTHER THAN PS 25% FO

384,765.00 128,022.33

39,226.64

VALIDATED - SALARY 25% SRM | § . 87,93361]$ 2$0.0
FRINGE BENEFIT 25% SRM $ - 58,695.72 | $ 24,665.59 /$0.0
OTHER THAN PS 25% SRM $. . . 49,306.00 | $ 21,646.33

$ $

TOTAL STATE - 7.73,039,245,67 204,062.38

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $700.00 for the Continuing Resolution for F°
| certify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance
with approved Federal Funding documents (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).

3/22/2018

X L17

SEAN MURPHY, Lt Col, NYANG
Comptroller
Signed by: MURPHY.SEAN, 1017525944




IIYSTTANG TWX Aq p23eIausp SWYEG AQ pO3eaIda “EIATOSYO ST HOIHM ‘I8 AYW ‘€IT WH0Jd 4V SEOVIdHY "HIETOSEC SI NOILITH SA0IAZId $g "TOL ‘90F% WMOL IY
arvd ADNTTVE 3/ ia(ere) d/0 o4 a/o oE al ol WWOD SIva
QIVANA arg FE-:04 aig /amEy arg /oon arg NOILdIdHDSHU
AONAEEND NOIFH04 SYYIIOd SN
(‘232 OM/0d/4d/328T3U0D) EEEWAN INZWKAD0J MOLEIA/BOLOVELNGD 0 TWWN
TYODOHEY NOILOWSNYAL

SZZESFL000000000000000000SHYET ¥N # J8TS8IC00000COP8E000LSE
[v]0](e]FA SI000000E0T 00LLBE 8T0Z A6LBS0S0 T96666° 006656 ZTTCO000TOTO B80EE $SZ 9€N9LE LODTFA C8TBTO0000000P8E000LS0 STJS

H2£I6A000 0IUT AXSATISA

JOSIAQY HDYNOSHY AN

AL¥EJAONE IVEE 9AMHE HOYD 00ZETOS%T ‘NIL ¥22Z~0TTZT AN ‘Welyie] peod RUNAEMSTN PTO 0€£f SITRIJY TeasN
0Q|DOL $ pue AIBITTTW FO UCTSTATA 00 0 ¥4 - AGNW -YIOXK meN JO 23931§ T2 J4Y¥ YWOId QHOW AYd ¥OANZA LDT%d 8TAL TOO00

LNAOWY NOILAIEoSEG

IeYI AITIIS0 I //xTENDIS ATIVIIODIA// B8T0Z-HYW-6Z

678Z-9¢% "JALdD/MYSOT
_ YATIALILIHD
A¥Sn 172 T ETIINNEL ‘SELVOD
sTgeITRAR 338 Spung
(5T373 pu® 2xn3eubTs) Ad TEAOEAAY 8TQZ-AYW-TT //+QENDIS// (871373 pue ain3eubrs) 3§ (EIVIHId

COLZ-2€9 'ONVAN/SHD/MYSOT
o MOLSANDTE
AIVIS DNY AID € VAVS 'LSO¥4

2a00)

AONEREND NRIEIOL

HLTY HONYHOXH

A5

A5d

q54

~30000 FO-E0MWEZETLEDEIRA

FHEWON LNANAD0T

8T0C-I¥N-2T

GE¥YdEdd EI¥]

wxxx TRINO SHSOJENd TYNOILVWIOANI d04 JEIIACYE SI YOT ADVSET "dOVd NOILVANIINOD HES sxax

HOTLIWDTJIESYID DNILNNODIOV

% 230 39vd

INARNDO0T INEWHSINTWIHT/NOTIIVSITE0 SOAQENVTIADSIH

i;;(&\m;\um” - m\




00°00L &

:7230L PUTY Burljuncooy

00" 00L &

ITE30L WelI SuTA

00LL84 COLLGE A6LBSS 63045 TO 9TA9LE  LOTF $8S 0PB8EGLS :Adebory
LNDOWY NOILATINSHU
N Z 107 30vd 00 ¥0-€0MINZBZ/30E0864

HIFGWNN LNIWND0J

20 Wiod Jy

ol

LNEWESINENIZET /NOILYDITIE0 SNO0ANVITEDSIH

39Vd NOLLVNNILNOOD




Legacy Code Version  +1x
Page 1 of 2 Pages
Air National Guard Readiness Center
BUDGET AUTHORIZATION/ALLOCATION OR OPERATING BUDGET AUTHORITY

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 58

DATE ISSUED: MARCH 22, 2018
ACCOUNTING INSTALLATION: 387700
REGISTER NUMBER: 1153431

Doc ID # 011534310580

ISSUED TO:

ALLOTMENT RECIPIENT IDENTIFIER: 41GT
105th Airift Wing

USPFO for New York

330 Qld Niskayuna Road

Latham, NY 12110-2224

3

ISSUED BY:

MAJOR COMMAND IDENTIFIER: 41
Air National Guard Readiness Center
3501 FETCHET AVE

JB ANDREWS, MD 30762
BA Approving Official:

Electronically Authenticated &F3_/
John L Quinlan, 2LT, Air Force

." Digitatly signed by
AOWESTEVEMMICHAEL 1024338620
DN: ¢=US, o=U5. Gavernment, ou=DaD,
ou=PKl, au=kisA,

«n=ROWE STEVEN.MICHAEL. 2024138620

SYMBOL: 5783840 (58) Operation and Maintenance, Air National Guard (3840) FY: 2018
SECTION A - PROGRAM FUND CONTROL LEVEL - Legal subdivision of funds is at the BA
BUDGET ACTIVITY / PROGRAM PREVIOUS NET REVISED
LINE ITEM AMOUNT CHANGE AMOUNT
DIRECT FUNDING
BUDGET PROGRAM 01: Operating Forces 4,452,100.00 700.00 4,452, 800.00
BUDGET PROGRAM 04: Administration and Servicewide Activities 141,700.00 141,700.00
TOTAL DIRECT 4,593,800.00 700.00 4,594,500.00
TOTAL APPROPRIATION 4,593,800.00 700.00 4,594,500.00
SECTION B - AUTHORITY ALLOTMENT
QUARTER 1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4
DIRECT
Previous Amount 2,313,800.00 2,280,000.00 0.00 0.00
Net Change 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00
Revised Amount 2,313,800.00 2,280,700.00 0.00 0.00
Cumulative 2,313,800.00 4,594,500.00 4,594,500.00 4,594,500.00

SECTION C - SUBSIDIARY LIMITATIONS No Data Found

SECTION D - REMARKS (STANDARD, OTHER}

STANDARD REMARKS

1. The amounts allocated in this document shall cover all obligations, commitments or expenditures incurred for any project or activity during the Continuing
Resoluticn {CR). Any obligation or expenditure exceeding the amount aflocated in this document violates 31 USC 1341, the Anti-Deficiency Act.

2. The amount made available by project or activity shall not exceed the amount provided in The Department of Defense Appropriations Act, 2017, Division C,
Public Law 115-31 (except Title 1X}; and the Military Construction and Veterans Affairs and Related Agencies Appropriations Act, 2017, Division A, Public Law

114-223, and Division L of Public Law 115-31.

3. No appropriation or funds made available or authority granted pursuant to section 101 for the Department of Defense shall be used for: (1) the new
production of items not funded for preduction in fiscal year 2017 or prior years; (2) the increase in production rates above those sustained with fiscal year 2017
funds; or {3) the Initiation, resumgption, or continuation of any project, activity, operation, or organization (defined as any project, subgroject, activity, budget
activity, program element, and subprogram within a program efement, and for any investment items defined as a P1 line item in a budget activity within an
appropriation account and an R1 #ine itam that includes a program element and subprogram element within an appropriation account) for which

appropriations, funds, or other authority were not available during fiscal year 2017,

4. No appropriation or funds made available or authority granted pursuant to section 101 for the Department of Defense shall be used to initiate multi-year

procuremants utilizing advance procurement funding for economic order quantity procurement unless specifically appropriated |ater. 7
5. No appropriation or funds made available in this allocation shall be used to initiate or resume any project or acfivity for which appropriation were not

availabie during fiscal year 2017,

8. Per QUSD(C) P&FC; during CRA, reimbursable authority for alt appropriations is automatically apportioned up to the amount of reimbursable orders
received, To improve the Air Farces audit compliance and audit readiness, reimbursable authority for non-C8M appropriations wilt be issued through AFM via




Logacy Code Version  »1m

MAJOR COMMAND IDENTIFIER: 41 Page 2 of 2 Pages

SECTION D - REMARKS (STANDARD, OTHER)

PAT 33.
Continuing Appropriations Act, 2018: 1 Qct - 8 Dec 2017

THE FOLLOWING COMMENTS ARE AN INTEGRAL PART OF THIS FUNDING DOCUMENT & REVEAL LEGAL AND STATUTORY AND/OR
REGULATORY LIMITATIONS:

A. FUNDS SHALL NOT BE DISTRIBUTED, OR OBLIGATIONS AUTHORIZED OR INCURRED, IN EXCESS OF (1) THE TOTAL DIRECT AUTHORITY
SHOWN OR (2) DIRECT FUNDS PLUS VALID EARNED REIMBURSEMENTS. REIMBURSABLE BUDGET AUTHORITY WILL BE AUTHORIZED AS
EARNED. REIMBURSEMENT AUHTORITY 1S AVAILABLE TO THE EXTENT REALIZED AS STATED FOR EACH BUDGET ACTIVITY (BA).

B. RECRUITING AND ADVERTISING FUNDING IS FLOORED. UNITS CANNOT REDUCE BAC 04 BELOW THE LEVEL RECEIVED ON THEIR FUNDING
DOCUMENT. ANY TRANSFER OF FUNDS FROM BAC 01 TO BAC 04, REQUIRES PRIOR APPROVAL FROM NGB/FMA AND NGB/RSS.

C. JCS EXERCISES/DEPLOYMENT FUNDING IS FLOORED AND MUST BE IDENTIFIED BY ANG ESP CODE. .

D. FUNDS ISSUED IN SUPPORT OF OSD APPROVED COUNTER NARCOTICS PLANS ARE INCLUDED IN BA 01. THESE AMOUNTS MAY ONLY BE
OBLIGATED OR EXPENDED [N SUPPORT OF APPROVED PLANS. USE OF PROPER ESP CODES ARE REQUIRED. REPROGRAMMING BETWEEN
COUNTER NARCOTICS ESP CODES 1S AUTHORIZED.

E. SPECIAL GUIDANCE IS PROVIDED IN THE ANG FINANCIAL GUIDANCE, DATA ELEMENT CODE LISTINGS, AND FROM ANG BUDGET ANALYSTS.,
F. FUNDING ISSUED FOR CONVERSIONS/ROBUSTING WILL BE IDENTIFIED WITH AN [SSUE EEIC OF XXX7M/7R/7S. OBLIGATIONS FOR THESE
FUNDS MUST INCLUDE THE APPLICABLE CONVERSION ANG ESP CODE.

G. ENVIRONMENTAL FUNDING S FLOORED.

H. FLYING HOUR FUNDING IS FLOORED. FLYING HOUR FUNDING CONSISTS OF AVPOL, FLY DLR, AND FLY SUPPLIES,

I ALL ESP CODED FUNDING IS FLOORED AND MAY NOT BE REALIGNED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT PRIOR APPROVAL FROM
NGB/FMA,

J. DSMT (CIVILIAN/DUAL STATUS MILITARY PAY) IS FLOORED AND MAY NOT BE REALIGNED FOR ANY CTHER PURPOSE WITHQUT PRIOR
APPROVAL FROM NGB/FMA

K. FUNDING DOCUMENTS SHOULD BE LOADED IN BQ BY UNITS WITHIN TWO BUSINESS DAYS OF BEING ISSUED TO UNITS BY NGBIFM, AND
MUST BE LOADED IN BQ NO LATER THAN END OF MONTH, BQ TARGETS MUST MATCH THE FUNDING ISSUED ON THE FUNDING DOCUMENTS.

SECTION E - NET CHANGE TRANSACTION LIST

BudProg BAJ/AGISAG PE EEIC tocal Use DIR AMOUNT QTY
1 o011z 56879F 570F9 [ 700.00 0
Stewart Intarnational Airport, NY, FO/FOMA Issued
funds for RA/RP fravel. FFunding memo sent to 105
AW-612-8904,Hackworth Brian,ClV

SECTION F - BELOW LEGAL LIMIT DETAIL Not Selected for Display




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-i8

AIR BASE FOMA AGREEMENT

CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-18-2-1021

NIAGARA

o N AS OF: 3/20/2018
CMOD#06 .
CURRENT REVISED
VALIDATED ALLOCATION 7 ALLOCATION
LOCATION FUNDING {AFP) { {ALLOTMENT) | {ALLOTMENT)

CAPPED:SALARYT5%:SRM

FEDERAL 100,855.00 36,341.76 36,341.76
FRINGE BENEFIT 100% B61,517.00 | 8 27,208.24 27,208.24
CPP 100% 1,663.00 1 8 314.00 00
CAPPEDSALARY-TS%EQ - i s : i
VALIDATED - SALARY 75% FO 3 142,569.00 | $ 56,084.95 %0001 S 56,084.95
FRINGE BENEF!T 75% FO $ 80,379.00 | § 42,573.05 |2 80.0001 8 42,573.05
OTHER THAN P8 75% FO $ 180,237.00 | § 03,878.00 | $13,650.00 § & 107,628.00
LCAPPEDSALARY. 753 SR :
VALIDATED - SALARY 75% SRM | 8 102,603.00 | § 42,7118.41 42,718.41
FRINGE BENEFIT 75% GRM 5 83,479.00 | $ 34,222,59 $0, 34,222.59
OTHER THAN PS 75% SRM 5 63,018.00 | § 23,159,00 [ 23,169.00
TOTAL FEDERAL % 796,300.00 | $ 355,500,00 |- ::%13,650.00.] $ 369,150.00
KA 5 i
STATE CAPPED SALARY.75% FO. w 2
VALIDATED - SALARY 258% FO 47,5619.67 | 3 18,361,865 18,361.656
FRINGE BENEFIT 256% FO 26,793.00 | 3 14,191.02 14,191.02
OTHER THAN PS 25% FO 31,292.67 35,842.67

5
3
3 60,079.00 §{ S
$
$

VALIDATED - SALARY 25% SRM 34,201.00 | 14,239.47 TS 14.230.47

FRINGE BENEFIT 25% SRM 21,159.67 | $ 11,407.53 | 8 11,407.53

OTHER THAN PS 25% SRM 21,006.00 | $ 7,719.67 |s 7,719.67
$ 97,212,00 :

141,762.00

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $13,650 for the purpose of utility
funding for FY18. | certify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in
accordance with approved Federal Funding documents (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).

OQGA M—v:»

SIGNATURE OF COMP‘I}"%OLLER {cannot be delegated down to a lower level)
DATE: 2{ MM 2010,




MISCELLANEOUS CBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

PAGE 102

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION

wxkw SEE CONTINUATION PAGE. LEGACY LOA IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONMLY., ***+

DATE PREPARED

20-MAR-2018

DOCUMENT NUMBER

F8K7CE7296MW02-02 000CG0

FSR

PSR DSR

EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY

feops

ZIMMERMAN, KARIN CIV_USAF
REQUESTOR
CES/SNY, 238-2404

PREPARED BY {Sigrature and title) //SIGNED*// 20-MAR-2018

CERTIFIER

IAPPROVED BY (Signature and ticle)
funds are avallable
[DEWISPELAERE, JEMNIFER L TSGT_USAF

107 ATKW-CPTF/FMF, 716-236-3557

23-MAR-2018 //DIGITALLY SIGNED*// I certify that

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
0001 FY18_F41G4_MCA APP 21-914THE UTILITY PAYMENTS WS12PQ-18-1021_VENDOR PAY MORD NIAGARA COUNTY SEWER S 1,760J00
DISCTRICT #1, 7346 LIRBERTY DR, NIAGARA FALLS, NY 14304, DUNS: 067523886, CAGE CODE: SR2E2 TRX ID
16-6002564
Delivery Info: DODFBK7CE
SFIS: 0570003840000000018180 F41G4 376US8 233.2310 010100000112 399900.398961 0505879F 20318 387700 103000000 1,70000
057000384000000001818D # NA DEAMS000LR00000000000003443391

TRANSACTION RECORD

NAMZ OF CONTRACTOR/DEBTOR

DOCUMENT NUMBER (Contract/FR/PO/WD etc.)

US DOLLARS FOREIGN CURRENCY
DESCRIPTION BID oo/ BiD REU/S BID AER/ BID UNPAID
, Cord c Uro o/b FCO u/F COLL E/R BALANCE PAID

AF FORM 406, JUL B84 PREVIOUS EDITION I8 OBSCLETE. REPLACES AF FORM 113, MAY 81,

WHICH IS OBSOLETE.

*Created by DEAMS

Generated by XML Publisher




CONTINUATION PAGE

MISCELLANECUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT

AF Form 408 DOCUMENT NUMBER
F8K7CE7296MW02-02 00 PAGE 20i2
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Legacy: 5783840 376U68 01 4B04C SE879F 3B7700 F87700
Line Item Totzl: $ 1,700.00
Accounting Line Total: % 1,700.00




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT PAGE 1 of 2

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
**+*+ STE CONTINUATION PAGE. LEGACY LOA IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. w*x¥ 20-MAR-2018 FBK7CE7296MW03-01 00000
FSR SR SR _m,xnmyznm RATE FOREIGN nmmwmznm
ODE
PREPARED BY (Sigparvure and vicle) //SIGNED*// 20-MAR-2018 APPROVED BY (Signature and title) 23-MAR-2018 //DIGITALLY SIGNED*// I certify that
ZIMMERMAN, HARIN CIV_USAF funds are available :
REQUESTOR DEWISPELAERE, JENNIFER L TSGT_USAF
CES/SNY, 238-2404 CERTIFIER
107 ATKW-CPTF/FMFP, 716-236-3557
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
0001 F41G4_MCA App 21-914th Utility Payments W912PQ-18-1021 VENDOR PAY MORD NIAGARA FALLS WATER BOARD, S 25000

5015 BUFFALO AVENUE NIAGARA FALLS, NY 14304 BILLING OFFICE: P.O. BOX 69 NIAGARA FALLS, NY 14302-00&69
DUNS: 093332807 CAGE CODRE: 1NEA2

Delivery Info: DODFSKICE

SFIS: 057000384000000001818D F41G4 376U68 233.2010 01010000011Z 9939900.3%89961 0S05879F 2018 387700 103000000C% 25000
057000384000000001B818D # NA DEAMSOCO00000000000000063443211

TRANSACTION RECORD

Y BF CONTRACTOR/DEBTOR [MOCUMENT NUMBER (Contract/ER/PO/KO etc.)
US DOLLARS FOREIGN CURRENCY
DaTE DESCRIPTION BID uoo/ BID AZG/ BID RER/ BID UNPAID
= COHM c UFo o/D FCO ujF COLL E/R BALANCE BAID

AF FORM 408, JUL 84 EREVIOUS EDITION IS OBSCLETE. REPLACES AF FORM 113, MAY 81, WHICH IS OBSOLETE. *Created by DEAMS Generated by XML Publisher



JCONTINUATION PAGE

MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT

AF Form 405

DOCUMENT NUMBER

F8K7CE7296MWO03-01 00 PAGE 2 of 2
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
jlLegacy: 5783840 588 41G4 376U68 01 48010 55879F 387700 FB7700
Line Item Total: § 250.00
Accounting Line Total: $ 250.00]




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

PAGE 1¢f2

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION

[PATE PREPARED

{DOCUMENRT NUMBER

#*x+ SEE CONTINUATION PAGE. LEGACY LOA IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. **+* 20-MAR-2018 FBK7CE7296MW0L1-04 00900
FSR PSR [DSR. Wkﬁmwhmm RATE FOREIGN nmwwmzom
ODE

ZIMMERMAN, KBRRIN CIV_USAF
REQUESTOR

funds are available
DEWISPELAZERE, JENNIFER L TSGT_USAF

PREPARED BY (Sigmature and title} //SIGNED*// 20-MAR~2018 RPPROVED BY (Sigmarure and title) 23-MAR-2018 //DIGITALLY SIGNED*// I certify that

CES/SNY, 238-2404 CERTIFIER
107 ATKW-CPTF/FMF, 716-238-3557
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT
0001 P41G4_MCA App 21-914th Utility Payments W912PQ-18~1021_ VENDOR PAY MORD NATIONAL GRID_NIAGARA MOHAWK S 4,600[00
; DEA NATIONAL GRID ELECTRIC SERVICES, 300 ERIE BLVD WEST, SYRACUSE, NY 13252 DUNS: 0065954735 CAGE
CODE:1AE23
Delivery Info: DODFBKICE
SF1S: 057000384000000001818D F41G4 376U68 233.2110 GL0X0000011Z 959500.939961 0505879F 2018 387700 103000000 <£,600/00
057000384000000001818D & NA DEBMSO000000000000000003443201

TRANSACTION RECORD

NAMZ OF CONTRACTOR/DEBTOR

IDOCUMERT NUMBER {Centract/PR/EO/HD erc.)

o
o]
4

US DOLLARS FOREIGN CURRENCY
DESCRIPTION BID uoc/ BID ARU/ 3ID AEP/ BID URPAID
coMp c Ure O/D FCo u/F COLL EfR BALANCE PAID

AF FORM 406, JUL 24 PREVIOUS EDITICN IS5 OBSOLETE. REPLACES AF FORM 113, MAY Bl, WHICH IS OBSOLETE. *Created by DERMS

Generated by XML Publisher




_OOZ._._ZC.»A.“OZ PAGE

MISCELLANEOUS CBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT

DOCUMENT NUMBER

AF Form 406
_ FBKTCE7295MW01-04 00 PAGE 20f2
| DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
fLegacy: 5783840 SBE 41G4 376U68 01 48020 55879F 287700 F87700
Line Item Total: $ 4,600.00
. hccounting Line Total: $ 4,600.00




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

PAGE1o0f2

ACCOUNTING CLASSTIFICATION

*#++* SEER CONTINUATION PAGE. LEGACY LOA IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. ****

PATE PREPARED

20-MAR-2018

[DOCUMENT NUMSER

FBKICET296MD01-05 40000

FSR

PSR

PSR _mmnmwzmm RATE

FOREIGN CURRENCY

jeone

ZIMMERMAN, KARIN CIV_USAF
REQUESTOR

PREPARED BY {(Signature and citle)

funds are available
DEWISPELAERE, JENNIFER L TSGT_USAF

//SIGNED*// 20-MAR-2018 LPFROVED BY (Signature and title) 23-MAR-2018 //DIGITALLY SIGNED*// I certify that

CES/SNY, 238-2404 CERTIFIER
107 ATKW-CPTF/FMF, 71£-236-3557
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

0001 Vendor Pay MORD (SMS S§) FY1E F41G4_App 21 FOMA Rgreement with NY State W912PQ-18-2-1021 DUNS: & 7,10000

044776024 CAGE:3HKV6. Address: DMNA, 330 0id Niskayuna Read, MNBF 4th Floor, Latham, NY 12110. Misc.

Payment Code: NFGI - Gas Estimate

Delivery Info: DODFEK7CE
SFIS: 0570003B4000000001818D #4164 376U68 233.2210 010100000112 999500.999961 0505879F 2018 387700 103000000(% 7,10000
0570003B84000000001818D # NA DEARMS0000DC0000000000003443176

TRANSACTION RECORD

NAME OF CONTRACTOR/DEBTOR [DOCUMENT NUMBER (Contract/PR/PC/NO etc.)
US DOLLARS TOREIGN CURRENCY
DATE DESCRIPTION BID oo/ 31D AZU/ BiD AED/ BID UNBAID
= COMM c UF0 o/D FCO a/F COLL E/R DALANCE PAID
AP FORM 406, JUL B4 PREVIOUS EDITION IS OBSOLETE. REPLACES AP FORM 113, MAY 81, WHICH IS OBSOLETE. *Created by DEAMS Generated by XML Publisher




